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Women / 5 / Middle B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Yi5115
Airborne

9.200 9.450 9.4759.050 37.175
4 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Kimiko Nakaji5133
CSC Race

9.150 9.400 8.9509.250 36.750
6 3 2 4 2 

2 

Sophia Beaupre5101
Airborne

9.350 8.750 9.1759.200 36.475
1 7 3 2 3 

3 

Tatiyana Doan5117
CGA

8.700 9.550 8.8759.050 36.175
10 1 4T 6 4 

4 

Shadae Kamal5109
Airborne

9.250 9.150 8.9258.650 35.975
2 5 7 5 5 

5 

Mia Sereni5141
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.675 9.0009.325 35.800
9 8 1 3 6 

6 

Priscilla Nguyen5112
Airborne

9.175 9.300 8.7008.600 35.775
5 4 9 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Cirina5144
West Valley

9.225 8.600 8.7258.850 35.400
3 10 6 7 8 

8 

Sterling Kern5131
CSC Race

8.450 8.550 8.7008.400 34.100
12 11 10 8T 9 

9 

Katy Cerrito5102
Airborne

8.825 8.625 8.6507.950 34.050
8 9 11 11 10 

10 

Ayla Fung5129
CSC Race

8.675 8.925 8.6757.150 33.425
11 6 12 10 11 

11 

Madison Mash5137
Classic

8.900 7.900 0.0000.000 16.800
7 12 13 12T 12 

12 

Liliana Dul5123
CSC Cambrianna

0.000 0.000 0.0008.625 8.625
13 13 8 12T 13 

13 
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